
Trip Budget # Program Dates Travel Dates Coordinator Cost

1
Business in Costa Rica 62105 3/15-6/15/2026 5/17-27/2026

Dr. Rusty Juban
rusty.juban@selu.edu

$2,860

2
Criminal Justince in the UK 62152 4/01-5/31/2026 5/20-27/2026

Dr. Michael Bisciglia michael.
bisciglia@selu.edu

$5,080

3 Environmental Sociology in 
Yosemite National Park

62160 04/13-06/24/2026 06/8-16/2026
David Burley david.
burley@selu.edu

$2,355

4 FREN Language, Culture & 
TESOL

62149 5/01-7/01/2026 5/30-20/2026
Irma Donley
irma.donley@selu.edu

$3,655

5 History in Cusco, Peru: From 
the Inca to Instagram

62161 4/01/2026-6/6/2026 5/18/2026-6/6/2026
Dr. Mark Dries mark.
dries@selu.edu

$2,955

6 History & Political Science in 
Rome

62120 4/01-7/24/26 6/04-19/2026
Dr. Kurt Corbello
michael.corbello@selu.edu

$3,920

7
Language & Culture in Spain 62119 5/18-7/31/2026 6/30-7/31/2026

Dr. Ruben Rodrigo Pereyra
rodrigo.pereyra@selu.edu

$4,254

8 Living in Italy_Language 
Culture, Science and Education

62170 5/04-6/30/2026 6/04-15/2026
Dr. Gerard Blanchard 
gblanchard@selu.edu

$2,968

9 International Marketing in 
London

62172 6/01-8/15/2026 7/17-26/2026
David Nickell david.
nickell@selu.edu

$2,695


